
DRAUGHT LAGER
Amstel    £4.00

Peroni  £4.80

Birra Moretti    £4.80

Estrella Galacia   £4.80

Punk Ipa   £4.90

Corona  £4.80

BOTTLED BEER
Desperado    £3.80
 
Modelo    £4.00

San Miguel 0%   £3.70

ALE
Guinness   £4.50

IPA  £4.00

Guest   £4.00

BOTTLED ALE
Abbott   £4.10

IPA  £3.90

Osh G/F   £3.90

CIDER
Rekorderlig  £4.90 
Wild Berry, Mango and Raspberry
Watermelon, Strawberry and Lime

Kopparberg 0% Mixed Berry  £4.60

Aspalls Bottle    £4.75

Aspalls    £4.30

WHITE WINE
Pinot Grigio

Sauvignon Blanc

Chardonnay 

ROSÉ WINE 
White Zinfandel

Sauvignon Blanc Rose 

RED WINE 
Malbec 

Merlot 

Rioja 

Shiraz

SPARKLING WINE 
Mini Prosecco 

Prosecco - Bottle 

Moet et Chandon 

GIN
Malfy Rosa   £3.80

Malfy Blood Orange   £3.80

Bullards Strawberry 
and Black Pepper  £3.60

Bullards Coastal  £3.60

Bullards London Dry  £3.60

Tanqueray Sevilla  £3.80

Tanqueray Blackcurrant  £3.80

Tanqueray No 10  £3.80

Kopparberg 0% Mixed Berry  £4.60

Bakewell  £3.60
 
Whitney Neil Parma Violet  £3.80

Whitney Neil Raspberry   £3.80

Hendricks  £3.90
 
Chase Sloe and Mulberry  £3.80

Boe Violet   £3.80
 
Bombay Sapphire Blackberry and Raspberry   £3.80

Bombay Sapphire  £3.80

Brockmans  £3.80

Cotswold Dry  £3.90

Poetic License Tutti Frutti   £3.90

Warners Elderflower   £3.80

Felon Floral   £3.90

The Botanist   £3.90

COGNAC
Hennessey   £4.20

Martel   £4.20

Courvoisier  £4.20

COCKTAILS
Passionfruit Martini  £6.50

Pink Martini  £6.50
 
Espresso Martini  £6.50

Mojito  £6.50

SHOOTERS
Sambucca Classic  £3.00
 
Sambucca Black  £3.00

Jagermeister  £3.40

Tequilla  £3.00

£4.25

£4.25

£3.90

£3.60

£4.10

£3.95

£3.95

£3.95

£3.95

£4.85

£4.85

£4.85

£4.85

£5.95

£5.95

£5.95

£5.95

£6.00

£19.99

£50.00

£4.35

£4.85

£5.65

£6.05

£4.85

£4.85

£4.55

£5.95

£5.95

£5.55

   125ml 175ml 250ml

Drinks
Menu

- 2 FOR £10  ON COCKTAILS -

- 2 FOR £5  SHOOTERS -



RUM
Malibu  £3.20

Bacardi £3.10
 
Koko Kanu  £3.00
 
Captain Morgans Dark  £3.30

Captain Morgans Spiced  £3.30

Kracken  £3.40

WHISKEY
Glenfiddich 12 Year Old  £3.80
 
Talisker 10 Year Old  £3.80

Jameson  £3.40

Jim Beam   £3.40

Copper Dog   £3.60

Haig Club   £3.90

Jack Daniels   £3.40
 
JD Apple   £3.60
 
JD Fire   £3.60

VODKA
Grey Goose  £4.20
 
Belvedere  £3.90

Reyka  £3.50

Absolut Vanilla  £3.50

OTHER SPIRITS
Cointreau  £3.80
 
Tia Maria   £3.40

Disaronno  £3.50

Baileys  £3.90

Archers  £3.40

Chamboux  £2.20

Patron Xo   £3.80

Martini  £3.00
 
Pimms Cup   £4.80

TONICS
Fevertree Natural  £2.10 

Fevertree Light  £2.10

Fevertree Elderflower  £2.10

Fevertree Lemon  £2.10

Fevertree Mediterranean  £2.10

Fevertree Blood Orange  £2.10

Fever tree Rhubarb & Raspberry  £2.10

Fevertree Ginger Ale  £2.10

Fevertree Aromatic   £2.10

HOT DRINKS
Pot of Tea  £2.10

Pot of Earl Grey  £2.10

Herbal Tea  £2.10

Green Tea  £2.10

Americano  £2.30

Latte  £2.40

Cappuccino  £2.40

Flat White   £2.40

Mocha  £2.60

Hot Chocolate  £2.60

Luxury Hot Chocolate  £2.80

SOFT DRINKS
Coke 

Diet Coke

Lemonade

Appletiser

Coke Zero 

7 UP Free 

J20 Apple & Mango, Orange & Passionfruit

Red Bull 

Big Tomato Juice 

Strathmore Water Still,   Sparkling

60p

60p

60p

£1.90

£1.80

£1.90

£2.90

£2.80

£2.90

£2.30

£2.20

£2.20

£2.20

£2.20 

£2.20 

£2.50

£2.50

£2.00

  Dash Small Large Bottle

The Lady Elizabeth

Drinks Menu
EAT  -  DRINK  -  SOCIALISE  -  SLEEP


