Drinks Menu

DRAUGHT LAGER	
Amstel	£4.00
Peroni	£4.80
Birra Moretti	£4.80
Estrella Galacia	£4.80
Punk Ipa	£4.90
Corona	£4.80
BOTTLED BEER	
Desperado	£3.80
Modelo	£4.00
San Miguel 0%	£3.70
ALE	
Guinness	£4.50
IPA	£4.00
Guest	£4.00
BOTTLED ALE	
Abbott	£4.10
IPA	£3.90
Osh G/F	£3.90
CIDER	
Rekorderlig Wild Berry, Mango and Raspberry Watermelon, Strawberry and Lime	£4.90
Kopparberg 0% Mixed Berry	£4.60
Aspalls Bottle	£4.75
Aspalls	£4.30

WHITE WINE	125ml	175ml	250ml
Pinot Grigio	£4.25	£4.85	£5.95
Sauvignon Blanc	£4.25	£4.85	£5.95
Chardonnay	£3.90	£4.55	£5.55
ROSÉ WINE			
White Zinfandel	£3.60	£4.35	£5.65
Sauvignon Blanc Rose	£4.10	£4.85	£6.05
RED WINE			
Malbec	£3.95	£4.85	£5.95
Merlot	£3.95	£4.85	£5.95
Rioja	£3.95	£4.85	£5.95
Shiraz	£3.95	£4.85	£5.95
SPARKLING WINE			
Mini Prosecco			£6.00
Prosecco - Bottle			£19.99
Moet et Chandon			£50.00

## - 2 FOR £10 ON COCKTAILS -

COCKTAILS	
Passionfruit Martini	£6.50
Pink Martini	£6.50
Espresso Martini	£6.50
Mojito	£6.50
COCNIAC	
COGNAC	
Hennessey	£4.20
	£4.20 £4.20
Hennessey	
Hennessey Martel	£4.20

GIN	
Malfy Rosa	£3.80
Malfy Blood Orange	£3.80
Bullards Strawberry and Black Pepper	£3.60
Bullards Coastal	£3.60
Bullards London Dry	£3.60
Tanqueray Sevilla	£3.80
Tanqueray Blackcurrant	£3.80
Tanqueray No 10	£3.80
Kopparberg 0% Mixed Berry	£4.60
Bakewell	£3.60
Whitney Neil Parma Violet	£3.80
Whitney Neil Raspberry	£3.80
Hendricks	£3.90
Chase Sloe and Mulberry	£3.80
Boe Violet	£3.80
Bombay Sapphire Blackberry and Raspberry	£3.80
Bombay Sapphire	£3.80
Brockmans	£3.80
Cotswold Dry	£3.90
Poetic License Tutti Frutti	£3.90
Warners Elderflower	£3.80
Felon Floral	£3.90
The Botanist	£3.90

## - 2 FOR £5 SHOOTERS -

SHOOTERS	
Sambucca Classic	£3.00
Sambucca Black	£3.00
Jagermeister	£3.40
Tequilla	£3.00

RUM	
Malibu	£3.20
Bacardi	£3.10
Koko Kanu	£3.00
Captain Morgans Dark	£3.30
Captain Morgans Spiced	£3.30
Kracken	£3.40
WHISKEY	
Glenfiddich 12 Year Old	£3.80
Talisker 10 Year Old	£3.80
Jameson	£3.40
Jim Beam	£3.40
Copper Dog	£3.60
Haig Club	£3.90
Jack Daniels	£3.40
JD Apple	£3.60
JD Fire	£3.60
VODKA	
Grey Goose	£4.20
Belvedere	£3.90
Reyka	£3.50
Absolut Vanilla	£3.50
OTHER SPIRITS	
Cointreau	£3.80
Tia Maria	£3.40
Disaronno	£3.50
Baileys	£3.90
Archers	£3.40
Chamboux	£2.20
Patron Xo	£3.80
Martini	£3.00
Pimms Cup	£4.80

SOFT DRINKS	Dash	Small	Large	Bottle
Coke	60p	£1.90	£2.90	£2.30
Diet Coke	60p	£1.80	£2.80	£2.20
Lemonade	60p	£1.90	£2.90	
Appletiser	•			£2.20
Coke Zero				£2.20
7 UP Free				£2.20
J20 Apple & Mango, Orange	& Passio	onfruit		£2.20
Red Bull				£2.50
Big Tomato Juice				£2.50
Strathmore Water Still, Spa	rkling			£2.00
TONICS				
Fevertree Natural				£2.10
Fevertree Light				£2.10
Fevertree Elderflower				£2.10
Fevertree Lemon				£2.10
Fevertree Mediterranean				£2.10
Fevertree Blood Orange				£2.10
Fever tree Rhubarb & Raspbo	erry			£2.10
Fevertree Ginger Ale				£2.10
Fevertree Aromatic				£2.10
HOT DRINKS				
Pot of Tea				£2.10
Pot of Earl Grey				£2.10
Herbal Tea				£2.10
Green Tea				£2.10
Americano				£2.30
Latte				£2.40
Cappuccino				£2.40
Flat White				£2.40
Mocha				£2.60
Hot Chocolate				£2.60
Luxury Hot Chocolate				£2.80

The Lady Elizabeth

EAT - DRINK - SOCIALISE - SLEEP

